
trading-system-experts.com

現在値 前日比 前日比(%) 勝率 5EMA 20EMA 60EMA 120EMA 9-Days 14-Days 9-Days 14-Days フィボナッチ

N225 日経225指数 52,774.64 -216.46 -0.41% 256.56 0.5% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● ● 5勝8負0分 0.385 -1.10% 1.66% 4.05% 11.49% 57% 62% 63% 53% 49.1%

TREIT 東証REIT指数 2,001.51 -36.78 -1.80% -28.31 -1.4% ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● 8勝5負0分 0.615 -1.70% -1.34% -0.04% 2.33% 32% 41% 84% 68% 103.1%

TOPX TOPIX 3,589.70 -35.90 -0.99% 51.26 1.4% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -1.15% 2.07% 5.76% 10.60% 63% 68% 98% 63% 37.6%

MTHR マザーズ指数 720.80 -12.92 -1.76% 30.15 4.4% ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 9勝4負0分 0.692 -1.48% 3.47% 4.04% -0.96% 65% 67% 69% 70% 37.9%

NT 日経TOPIX倍率 14.7017 0.0859 0.59% -0.1405 -0.9% 〇 〇 ● ● ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 〇 6勝7負0分 0.462 0.05% -0.40% -1.60% 0.84% 44% 44% 19% 27% 43.8%

TT J-REIT TOPIX倍率 0.5576 -0.0046 -0.82% -0.0161 -2.8% 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 〇 ● 〇 ● 5勝8負0分 0.385 -0.55% -3.40% -5.46% -7.54% 25% 26% 65% 56% 100.0%

MT マザーズ・TOPIX倍率 0.2008 -0.0016 -0.78% 0.0056 2.9% ● ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -0.34% 1.40% -1.19% -10.51% 57% 54% 61% 75% 98.3%

現在値 前日比 前日比(%) 4 勝率 5EMA 20EMA 60EMA 120EMA 9-Days 14-Days 9-Days 14-Days フィボナッチ

DJI DJI30 48,488.59 -870.74 -1.76% -488.59 -1.0% ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 ● ● 7勝6負0分 0.538 -1.08% -0.71% 1.24% 3.75% 32% 50% 44% 53% 9.2%

GSPC S&P500 6,796.86 -143.15 -2.06% -105.19 -1.5% ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 ● ● 7勝6負0分 0.538 -1.42% -1.56% -0.43% 1.70% 27% 39% 56% 64% 9.0%

IXIC Nasdaq Comp 22,954.32 -561.06 -2.39% -441.50 -1.9% ● ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -1.72% -2.11% -1.45% 1.35% 25% 37% 57% 65% 11.6%

RUSS Russell 2000 2,645.36 -32.38 -1.21% 97.44 3.8% ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 9勝4負0分 0.692 -0.35% 2.46% 5.54% 8.41% 75% 77% 55% 54% 3.5%

DWRTF DJ US Select REIT 300.25 -4.50 -1.48% 7.96 2.7% ● 〇 ● 〇 ● 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● 8勝5負0分 0.615 -0.19% 1.42% 1.52% 2.16% 64% 58% 58% 61% 97.8%

ST S&P500 TOPIX 倍率 1.8934 -0.0207 -1.08% -0.0572 -2.9% ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 ● ● ● ● 〇 ● ● 5勝8負0分 0.385 -0.33% -3.90% -5.96% -7.89% 18% 29% 37% 43% 98.5%

IT Nasdaq TOPIX 倍率 6.3945 -0.0914 -1.41% -0.2174 -3.3% ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 〇 〇 ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -0.63% -4.44% -6.93% -8.18% 11% 26% 53% 56% 88.2%

コード 銘柄名 現在値 前日比 前日比 出来高 変化幅 % 勝率 5EMA 20EMA 60EMA 120EMA 9-Days 14-Days 9-Days 14-Days フィボナッチ 高値 安値 倍率 差し引き 配当落 逆日歩 配当 配当率

1306 ＮＦＴＯＰＩＸ 3,769 -35 -0.92% 2,231,270 55 1.5% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -1.18% 2.11% 6.07% 11.44% 64% 68% 86% 62% 6.0% 3,859 2,359 0.31 -44,320 07/09 0.50 0 0.00%

1308 インデックスＦＴＯＰＩＸ 3,726 -39 -1.04% 835,653 56 1.5% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -1.11% 2.16% 5.92% 11.15% 64% 69% 94% 63% 5.7% 3,811 2,331 0.42 -13,567 07/07 0.00 0 0.00%

1311 ＮＦＴＰＸ３０ 1,886 -18 -0.95% 26,953 11 0.6% ● 〇 〇 ● ● △ 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 5勝7負1分 0.417 -1.50% 2.04% 5.14% 10.40% 58% 64% 79% 57% 7.8% 1,950 1,130 0.00 -558 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1348 ＭＡＸＩＳトピックスＥＴＦ 3,726 -34 -0.90% 181,854 18 0.5% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● ● 5勝8負0分 0.385 -1.06% 1.59% 5.13% 10.26% 62% 66% 95% 62% 5.7% 3,810 2,330 2.27 3,577 07/15 0.00 0 0.00%

1367 ｉＦＴＰＸダブル 60,920 -1,140 -1.84% 20,369 1,660 2.8% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -2.30% 4.03% 11.30% 21.61% 64% 67% 96% 62% 7.6% 63,880 24,990 0.00 -504 01/07 0.00 0 0.00%

1368 ＩＦＴＰＸダブルベア 222.0 5.0 2.30% 114,973 -10 -4.3% 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 〇 △ 〇 〇 6勝6負1分 0.500 2.38% -4.80% -12.02% -21.69% 37% 30% 11% 36% 97.6% 635 212 4.49 394 01/07 0.00 0 0.00%

1568 ＴＯＰＩＸブル２倍投信 792.8 -12.3 -1.53% 6,213,330 24 3.1% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -2.08% 4.38% 11.70% 22.05% 64% 68% 92% 62% 6.9% 829 313 0.19 -832,640 02/19 0.00 0 0.00%

1569 ＴＯＰＩＸベア上場投信 876.5 9.5 1.10% 60,410 -14 -1.6% 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 1.29% -2.11% -5.79% -10.78% 36% 32% 9% 37% 96.6% 1,495 855 0.14 -5,700 02/19 0.00 0 0.00%

1615 ＮＦ銀行業 587.4 -20.1 -3.31% 8,865,330 30 5.4% ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● 8勝5負0分 0.615 -2.56% 4.71% 14.22% 22.29% 63% 71% 78% 54% 8.7% 617 279 0.61 -27,640 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1617 ＮＦ食品Ｔ１７ 42,930 -760 -1.74% 1,141 1,200 2.9% △ 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● 10勝2負1分 0.833 0.23% 2.65% 3.86% 6.06% 75% 71% 76% 45% 8.8% 43,740 34,580 0.00 2 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1618 ＮＦエネ資源Ｔ１７ 31,900 170 0.54% 1,906 1,040 3.4% 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● 〇 9勝4負0分 0.692 -0.43% 4.14% 10.90% 21.78% 81% 70% 28% 34% 4.8% 32,650 16,900 0.00 -19 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1619 ＮＦ建設資材Ｔ１７ 46,410 10 0.02% 428 1,760 3.9% ● 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 9勝4負0分 0.692 -0.80% 3.51% 9.84% 17.80% 76% 79% 88% 65% 4.2% 47,260 27,000 0.69 -4 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1620 ＮＦ素材化学Ｔ１７ 32,980 -270 -0.81% 382 750 2.3% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● 7勝6負0分 0.538 -1.06% 2.53% 6.13% 8.54% 63% 71% 62% 41% 12.2% 34,360 23,015 0.00 -75 07/14 5.00 0 0.00%

1621 ＮＦ医薬品Ｔ１７ 29,810 -300 -1.00% 457 -190 -0.6% ● 〇 ● 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 ● ● ● 〇 ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -1.22% -0.79% 3.36% 7.40% 39% 51% 60% 35% 18.9% 31,320 23,335 0.00 60 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1622 ＮＦ自動車Ｔ１７ 37,930 -40 -0.11% 559 1,070 2.9% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -1.43% 1.97% 6.80% 12.00% 65% 63% 76% 54% 9.8% 39,440 24,040 0.16 -32 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1623 ＮＦ鉄鋼非鉄Ｔ１７ 49,420 820 1.69% 2,191 2,870 6.2% ● 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 0.82% 6.54% 12.85% 26.12% 73% 80% 67% 68% -0.2% 49,360 19,615 0.00 -9 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1624 ＮＦ機械Ｔ１７ 84,430 -80 -0.09% 420 6,880 8.9% 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 11勝2負0分 0.846 -0.24% 7.92% 11.25% 16.92% 88% 92% 71% 57% 3.5% 85,770 47,250 0.00 -25 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1625 ＮＦ電機精密Ｔ１７ 51,600 40 0.08% 458 250 0.5% 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● 〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 -0.97% 2.15% 4.88% 13.27% 57% 65% 66% 58% 5.3% 52,840 29,505 0.00 -24 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1626 ＮＦ情通・他Ｔ１７ 41,200 -670 -1.60% 350 -2,120 -4.9% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 ● 〇 ● ● ● ● 5勝8負0分 0.385 -1.62% -2.72% -4.37% -4.27% 11% 35% 95% 84% 32.1% 46,330 30,330 0.00 0 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1627 ＮＦ電力ガスＴ１７ 11,740 90 0.77% 9,574 125 1.1% 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 ● 〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.37% 1.94% 4.37% 10.65% 79% 63% 55% 53% 9.7% 12,200 7,480 10.00 9 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1628 ＮＦ運輸物流Ｔ１７ 21,065 -220 -1.03% 174 -290 -1.4% 〇 ● 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 ● ● ● 〇 〇 ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -0.43% -0.29% 1.71% 2.32% 37% 52% 86% 68% 7.5% 21,515 15,525 0.69 -49 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1629 ＮＦ商社卸売Ｔ１７ 124,400 -1,300 -1.03% 2,536 5,750 4.8% ● 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● 7勝6負0分 0.538 -1.11% 4.60% 11.49% 19.72% 74% 81% 76% 59% 5.3% 127,600 67,340 0.00 51 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1630 ＮＦ小売Ｔ１７ 37,970 -690 -1.78% 518 460 1.2% 〇 〇 〇 ● ● 〇 ● 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 ● 8勝5負0分 0.615 0.36% 1.57% 3.07% 6.60% 60% 56% 85% 57% 5.8% 38,660 26,830 2.86 26 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1631 ＮＦ銀行Ｔ１７ 31,550 -1,080 -3.31% 5,230 1,625 5.4% ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● 8勝5負0分 0.615 -2.53% 4.82% 14.40% 22.49% 64% 72% 78% 59% 13.9% 34,250 14,770 3.75 22 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1632 ＮＦ金融Ｔ１７ 35,140 -990 -2.74% 867 -410 -1.2% ● 〇 〇 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 △ ● ● ● 7勝5負1分 0.583 -2.30% 0.27% 6.70% 8.86% 43% 62% 69% 50% 10.0% 36,680 21,280 0.00 6 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%

1633 ＮＦ不動産Ｔ１７ 53,920 -900 -1.64% 498 -610 -1.1% ● ● 〇 ● 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ● ● ● ● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -1.84% -0.25% 5.10% 10.74% 48% 54% 78% 64% 13.0% 56,480 36,740 0.00 -2 07/14 0.00 0 0.00%
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無断転載は、固くお断りいたします。


